READ/San Diego — San Diego Public Library
Tutor Training Schedule
July - December 2014

Please call (619) 238-6603 to register for training.

July

07-10-14 Thurs. 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Serra Mesa-Kearny Mesa Branch Library
07-12-14 Sat. 10:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m. 9005 Aero Drive

07-19-14 Sat. 10:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m. San Diego, CA 92123

August

08-11-14 Mon. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m. Logan Heights Branch Library
08-12-14 Tues. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m. 567 South 28™ Street

08-13-14 Weds. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m. San Diego, CA 92113
08-14-14 Thurs. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m.

08-15-14 Fri. 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

September

09-09-14 Tues. 6:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m. Valencia Park Malcolm X Branch Library
09-11-14 Thurs. 6:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m. 5148 Market Street

09-16-14 Tues. 6:00 p.m. -9:00 p.m. San Diego, CA 92114
09-18-14 Thurs. 6:00 p.m. — 9:00 p.m.

09-23-14 Tues. 6:00 p.m. -9:00 p.m.

October

10-02-14 Thurs. 6:00 p.m. — 9:00 p.m. Mission Valley Branch Library
10-04-14 Sat. 10:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m. 2123 Fenton Parkway
10-11-14 Sat. 10:00 a.m. — 4:30 p.m. San Diego, CA 92108
November

11-03-14 Mon. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m. Linda Vista Branch Library
11-04-14 Tues. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m. 2016 Ulric Street

11-05-14 Weds. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m. San Diego CA 92111

11-06-14 Thurs. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m.

11-07-14 Fri. 10:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m.
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